Cam-Lock coupling A

Part no

50206012
50206016
50206024
50206032
50206064

Thread type
NPT
NPT
NPT
NPT
NPT

Product group
Material
Saflok
Camlock type

Thread
NPT 3/4"
NPT 1"

NPT 1 1/2"

NPT 2"
NPT 4"

500

Stainless steel
No

A

Weight (kg)
0.09
0.15

0.3
0.38
1.07
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