## Cam-Lock coupling A



Product group 500

Material Stainless steel

Saflok No

Camlock type A

Part no	Thread type	Thread	Weight (kg)
50206012	NPT	NPT 3/4"	0.09
50206016	NPT	NPT 1"	0.15
50206024	NPT	NPT 1 1/2"	0.3
50206032	NPT	NPT 2"	0.38
50206064	NPT	NPT 4"	1.07

